
VĪNA KARTE

DZIRKSTOŠAIS VĪNS 
Serenello Prosecco Spumante Extra Dry DOC   Itālija  4,5
Ardevi Prosecco Extra Dry DOC     Itālija  4,5
Edition Pieroth Meisters Cuvee     Itālija  4
Rīgas Prestige Cuvée Sauvignon Blanc    Latvija  3,5
Pierre Chardonnay* (bezalkoholisks)    Francija  4

ROZĀ VĪNS 
Marques de Riscal       Spānija  4,5
Margaridas Vinho Verde      Portugāle  4,5

BALTVĪNS 
Cavalieri Reali Pinot Grigio     Itālija  4
St. Michael Riesling Nahe     Vācija  4,5
Pieroth Blue Kreuznacher Kronenberg    Vācija  4,5
Trapiche Melodias Sauvingon Blanc    Argentīna  4
Tocornal Chardonnay      Čīle  5
Timo Vermentino San Marzano     Itālija  6,5
Cascas Vinho Verde       Portugāle   5
Pierre Chardonnay Zero* (bezalkoholisks)     Francija   4

SARKANVĪNS 
Chevalier de Bayard l’aude     Francija  4,5
Apelia Black Label Medium Sweet    Grieķija  4,5
Saddle Creek Shiraz Cabernet Sauvignon   Austrālija  5
Trapiche Melodias Malbec     Argentīna  4
Tocornal Cabernet Sauvignon     Čīle  5
Vigneti del Salento I Muri Primitivo     Itālija  6,5
Pierre Merlot Zero* (bezalkoholisks)     Francija  4

VĪNS PUDELĒ 
Taittinger Brut Reserve     Šampanietis  Francija  80
Boulard – Bauquaire Brut    Šampanietis  Francija  45
Simonnet Febvre Petit Chablis   Baltvīns  Francija  35
Coto Mayor Crianza     Sarkanvīns  Spānija  30
Chateau du Pitary Castillon    Sarkanvīns  Francija  43

VĪNS GLĀZĒ 



WINE LIST

SPARKLING WINE
Serenello Prosecco Spumante Extra Dry DOC   Italy  4,5
Ardevi Prosecco Extra Dry DOC     Italy  4,5
Edition Pieroth Meisters Cuvee     Italy  4
Rīgas Prestige Cuvée Sauvignon Blanc    Latvia  3,5
Pierre Chardonnay* (non-alcoholic)    France  4

ROSE WINE
Marques de Riscal       Spain  4,5
Margaridas Vinho Verde      Portugal  4,5

WHITE WINE
Cavalieri Reali Pinot Grigio     Italy  4
St. Michael Riesling Nahe     Germany  4,5
Pieroth Blue Kreuznacher Kronenberg    Germany  4,5
Trapiche Melodias Sauvingon Blanc    Argentina  4
Tocornal Chardonnay      Chile  5
Timo Vermentino San Marzano     Italy  6,5
Cascas Vinho Verde       Portugal   5
Pierre Chardonnay Zero* (non-alcoholic)     France   4

RED WINE
Chevalier de Bayard l’aude     France  4,5
Apelia Black Label Medium Sweet    Greece  4,5
Saddle Creek Shiraz Cabernet Sauvignon   Australia  5
Trapiche Melodias Malbec     Argentina  4
Tocornal Cabernet Sauvignon     Chile  5
Vigneti del Salento I Muri Primitivo     Italy  6,5
Pierre Merlot Zero* (non-alcoholic)     France  4

BOTTLE
Taittinger Brut Reserve     Champagne  France  80
Boulard – Bauquaire Brut    Champagne  France  45
Simonnet Febvre Petit Chablis   White wine  France  35
Coto Mayor Crianza     Red wine  Spain  30
Chateau du Pitary Castillon    Red wine  France  43

WINE IN A GLASS


